SVENSK N

BILSPORT

HISTORISK BILSPORT

Kinnekulle Historic Meeting 2022

Std GT/GTS 66-71
Result of Race 1 - Heat 8+9 Std GT/GTS 1966-1971

Started : 21

Pos Nbr Cls

Classified : 20

PIC

Name
Entrant

SSK

Not Classified : 1

Car
City / Club

Gap

Total time
hm sec

Km/h

STOCKHOLMS

20 - 22 May 2022
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Fastest

Km/h

In

1 84 T16/21

T17/22

T14/19

T14/19

T14/19

T16/21

T14/19

T14/19

9 87 Ti16/21

10 1427114/19

11 41

T14/19

12 43

T14/19

13 17

T13/18

14 1

T12/17

15 45 T14/19

1

Arvid Viktorsson
Jari Konola

Shooting Star

Bo Warmenius

Orby Gummi AB

Josef Viktorsson

Conny Ljungfeldt

Wage S6rman

Lennart Bengtsson

Emil Léveryd

Lars Weigl

Mathias Gustavsson

Kjell Gustavsson

Mikael Ling

Anders Nordqvist

Anders Jensen

Johan Gustavsson

Opel GT
Eksjo
RHK

Plymouth Barracuda
Ingard
RHK

Ford Escort RS 1600
Gnesta
Taxinge MK

Opel Ascona A
Eksjo
RHK

Ford Escort RS 1600
Ekero
KAK

Datsun 240Z
Sandared
Bords MK

BMW 2002 Ti
Kagersd
Hyllinge MS

Volvo 142
Goteborg
SVKG

Porsche 911 S/T
Stockholm
KAK

Volvo 142
Kode
Tjorns MF

Volvo 142
Skarhamn
Tjorns MF

Opel AsconaA19 SR

Sodertélje
SSK
BMW1600-2
Svedala
Svedala MK

Ford Escort 1300 GT
Boras
Bords MK

Volvo 142
Skarhamn
Tjorns MF

-- 14 laps --

10.859

17.354

19.784

22.767

23.966

24.735

29.496

35.224

36.133

36.566

1:00658

1:02498

1:05493

-- 13 laps --

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

:29.089

:39.948

146443

148873

:51.856

:53.055

53824

;58585

104313

:05.222

105655

29.747

:31.587

134582

:30.956

105,58

104 43

103,76

103 51

103,20

103,08

103,00

102,52

101,95

101,85

10181

9947

99,30

99,02

9785

59.945

1:00975

1:00929

1:01.594

1:01.352

1:01556

1:02261

1:03011

1:03492

1:03434

1:03378

1:05484

1:05477

1:04543

1:05982

124 43

122 33

122 42

121,10

121,58

121,18

119 81

118,38

117 48

117 59

117 69

11391

113,92

115,57

113,05

10

12

12

12

12

13

13

12

Fastest time : 59.945 inlgp 6 by nbr. 84 : Arvid Viktarsson (Opel GT)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 22-05-2022 - 10:49

Linnea Nilsson

Tore Lax

Tavlingsledare

Domarordférande,

Marcus Ladarp

Timekee per
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Std GT/GTS 66-71
Result of Race 1 - Heat 8+9 Std GT/GTS 1966-1971

SSK

Kinnekulle Historic Meeting 2022

20 - 22 May 2022
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Started : 21 Classified : 20 Not Classified : 1
Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h Km/Zh In
16 97 T713/18 1 Hans Eklund SAAB Sonett 11 1.007 16:31.963 97,75 1:05583 113,74 12
Grastomp
Falkenbergs MK
17 2 T12/17 2 Jonas E Példa Ford Escort 1300 GT 8.943 16:39.899 96,97 1:06811 11165 13
Ljungfeldt Motorsport Billeberga
RHK
18 8 T12/17 3 Claudio Menchini Fiat 128 Rally 11.195 16:42.151 96,76 1:07047 11125 10
Karlstad
Karlskoga MF
19 14 T112/17 4 Hasse Jerkerfot Mini1275 GT 34.125 17:05.081 9459 1:09519 107,30 7
Nynashamn
RHK
20 81 T16/21 4 Fredrik S Hermelin Volvo P 1800 1:07.393 17:38.349 91,62 1:09.137 107,89 8
Trands
RHK
|Not Classified Classification limit (70% of 14 Laps)=10Laps
DNC 181 T12/17 Hans Beckert Downton Britax Cooper 127 -- 1laps -- 106,08 1:09714 10700 1

Riviera Racing

#59 + 4 sekfor "unfair racing”
#30 , saknar transponder - Manuel tidtagning

Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
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